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  Name  Email District 
1.  Alice Davis 

 
adavis@nccumc.org  Western NCC (lives in Greensboro) 

2.  Chris Jenkins 
 

wjenkins@nccumc.org Sound 

3.  Bruce Taylor 
 

b_taylor@nccumc.org  Capital 

4.  Jim Bell 
 

jimbell@nccumc.org Capital 

5.  Lynn Benson 
 

lbenson@nccumc.org Sound 

6.  David Hollowell 
 

dhollowell@nccumc.org  Harbor 

7.  Claire Cox-Woodlief 
 

claire@ccwtransformation.com  Capital 

8.  Bob Kretzu 
 

bkretzu@nccumc.org  Western NCC (lives in Asheville) 

9.  David Haley 
 

dhaley@nccumc.org  Harbor 

10.  Lindsay Balance Collins 
 

lcollins@nccumc.org  Corridor 

11.  Pat Merritt 
 

pcmerritt@gotricounty.com  Beacon 

12.  Brad Haley 
 

bci.bhaley@gmail.com  Gateway 

13.  Shannon Marie Berry 
 

sberry@nccumc.org Sound 

14.  Wes Brown 
 

wbrown@div.duke.edu  Corridor 

15.  Bob Albritton 
 

jonesboroUMC1@gmail.com Fairway 

16.  Alan Felton 
 

afelton@nccumc.org  Capital 

17.  Reggie Ponder 
 

rwponder@nccumc.org Capital 
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